16.4.2025 klo 8.25

Aluevaalit 2025

13.4.2025

Keski-Uudenmaan hyvinvointialue
186 Jarvenpaa

Vaalitietojarjestelma r13.0.8 (1)

Ryhmittdin ehdokkaiden danet

Tarkastuslaskenta

Sivu 1
16.4.2025
08:15
KT29

Ehdokas
nro nimi
KOK Kansallinen Kokoomus

2002 Ahonen, Seppo
2003 Aittakallio, Minna
2004 Aittola, Veli-Matti
2005 Ala-Mononen, Tanja
2006 Astrén, Antti
2007 Behm, Kimmo
2008 Cieslak, Andeliina
2009 de Jong, Peter
2010 Diakite, Jaana
2011 Graeffe, Petri
2012 Hakala, Juha
2013 Hartman, Tarja
2014 Hasari, Marko
2015 Hietsilta, Anton
2016 Hoffman, Heidi
2017 Huuhtanen, Pasi
2018 lkkela, Kalle
2019 Jaakonen, Kati
2020 Janhunen, Kirsi
2021 Kervinen, Sanna
2022 Keranen, Ulla
2023 Kokko, Annika
2024 Kokko, Eero
2025 Kontkin, Henri
2026 Koponen, Anni
2027 Kostama, Rita
2028 Kotilainen, Niko
2029 Kuparinen, Taru
2030 Kyytinen, Heta
2031 Lahti, Anni

2032 Levander, Daniel
2033 Lilas, Katja

2034 Malkamaki, Jussi
2035 Manninen, Marjaana
2036 Matikainen, Sami
2037 Mattila, Riina
2038 Mc Loughlin, Sean
2039 Mellin, Janne
2040 Mertanen, Mikko
2041 Mikkonen, Petra
2042 Morelius, Kenneth
2043 Miller, Vesa
2044 Maki-Kuhna, Mika
2045 Makinen, Sakari
2046 Nieminen, Hanna
2047 Nikkanen, Tytti
2048 Nousiainen, Tiina-Marjo
2049 Ovaska, Petri

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%
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2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087

RKP

2088
2089
2090
2091

KESK

2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102

Perkio, Heidi
Perttu, Helina
Peralahti, Henri
Pienkuukka, Satu
Porkka, Miikka
Pylkkéanen, Frans
Pontinen, Jari
Rainio, Jaakko
Rantala, Henriina
Rantanen, Seppo
Rathgeber, Satu
Ronkanen, Heli
Rosengqyvist, Ulla
Rundgren, Mia
Raty, Virpi

Saari, Kirsi
Salmi, Lilli
Savolainen, Ossi
van Schevikhoven, Willem
Seifulla, Fehime
Silventoinen, Sari
Sonninen, Jukka
Taipale, Janne
Takalo-Eskola, Tarleena
Tapiolinna, Maiju
Tarikka, Visa
Tynninen, Jukka
Untamo, Lauri
Utriainen, Inka
Uusi-Heikkila, Tino
Vaherlehto, Eemi
Vainio, Pirjo
Vanhatalo, Tuula
Vierimaa, Riikka
Virkki, Leena
Virpiaro, Matti
Vuorisalo, Juhani
Avall, Laura

Suomen ruotsalainen kansanpuolue

Avellan, Monica
Sundholm, Johan
Wagner-Nyman, Nina
Warelius, Heidi

Suomen Keskusta

Aaltio-Hyvarinen, Johanna
Ahonen, Matti
Alaluusua, Sari
Brusila, Eerik
Bruun, Marjo
Ekonen, Sinikka
Eloranta, Jari
Haapamaki, Jaakko
Haapanen, Kari
Haaparanta, Satu
Hankila, Heikki
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2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
211
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
2152
2153

VAS

2154
2155
2156
2157

Hasko, Riikka
Havula, Tapio
Heikkila, Antti
Heikkonen, Merja
Heinmurto, Katri
Heinonen, Kalevi
Honkanen, Marjukka
Hovila, Harri
Huhtaluoma, Timo
Hyvamaki-Maenpaa, Helena
Hagglund, Antton
Judin, Eero
Kaikkonen, Jukka
Katiska, Kirs
Ketvel, lida

Ketvel, Taina
Koponen, Jaakko
Korkiakoski, Matti
Kosonen, Jyrki
Kovalainen, Mirka
Laapotti, Mikko
Lahtela, Esa

Laine, Marja-Leena
Lyytinen, Anna-Liisa
Mattila, Eija
Mehmet, Ali
Mustonen, Kalle
Nepponen, Salme
Nieminen, Tea
Naykki, Paivi
Oksanen, Anne
Paavola, Olli

Passi, Tomi
Puirava, Maarit
Pulkkinen, Anna
P&ykkd, Enni
Raekannas, Riikka
Sarenius-Salmenkivi, Erja
Seuna, Veikko
Skytta, Juhani
Suhonen, Otto
Teppinen, Marja
Tihverainen, Kalevi
Tilvis, Reijo

Tokola, Jukka
Tukiainen, Johanna
Vilkman, Jenny
Virkki, Juha
Wahlsten, Pekka
Wallenius, Jarkko
Aberg, Ville

Vasemmiistoliitto

Ahola, Antti
Aksinovits, Larissa
Eskelinen, Paula
Heikkinen, Pekka
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2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
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2176
2177
2178
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2180
2181
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2183
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2186
2187
2188
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2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
2198
2199
2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
221
2212
2213
2214

PS

Hellgrén, Jari
Hietala, Outi
lhalainen, llkka
Jokinen, Johanna
Kannisto, Kalevi
Karvinen, Anu
Kerminen, Sanna
Koivalo, Tiina
Korhonen, Maarit
Korpisuo, Mika
Koskela, Anne
Koski, Paivi
Koskinen, Sami
Kotaviita, Vesa
Kotilainen, Teppo
Karki, Petri
Laitila, Minna
Laitinen, Vesa
Lappalainen-Norrman, Ville
Laukkanen, Erkki
Launiala, Mimmi
Lehtinen, Jyri
Liimatainen, Heini
Lindfors, Matti
Lounela, Merja
Lummemaki, Reija
Lummi, Markus
Matoog, Anna
Miettinen, Antti
Muru, Monika
Ogbeide, Esther
Ollila, Veikko
Pavas, Petteri
Penttila, Jukka
Perkoila, Mikko
Piikkila, Nell
Piipponen, Mika
Pukarinen, Pauliina
Polla, Mikko
Rantanen, Markus
Raunimaa, Jouko
Raunisalo, Riika
Salomaa, Jukka
Savela, Olli
Solantera, Minna-Maria
Sorvari, Jenni
Tamminen, Liisa
Teirikari, Peter
Tuomisto, Leena
Tormala, Mira
Vainio, Janrik
Vainio, Petteri
Vainiola, Lotta
Vedenpaa, Arto
Vihmakoski, Katja
Yli-Viikari, Jonna
Orn, Sari

Perussuomalaiset

Vaalitietojarjestelméa r13.0.8 (1)
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2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272

Alanne, Tomi
Bjorkstedt, Birgitta
Boman, Tom
Ekroth, Marko
Finér, Raimo
Halla-aho, Tiina
Hannonen, Kristian
Heino, Seppo
Heinonen, Heikki
Hermunen, Janne
Hamalainen, Raimo
Hanninen, Vesa
Immonen, Jari
Immonen, Lutfija
Ivantchine, Kirill
Jarvinen, Arto
Jaske, Heikki
Karhunen, Tiina
Karttunen, Osku
Kiiski, Emma
Karras, Jyrki
Laaksonen, Miska
Laamanen, Pia
Lahtinen, Sami
Laine, Jarmo
Laitila, Aarre
Lakee, Hannu
Lampi, Satu
Lappalainen, Mira
Lappalainen, Veijo
Lehtola, Lea
Lindell, Jouni
Lipponen, Toivo
Lohela, Peter
Loponen, Kirsi
Luukkanen, Arto
Maijala, Jouni
Maijala, Tapani
Meri, Niklas
Mikkonen, Erja
Niemi-Korpi, Eemil
Nikunlassi, Ahti
Nikunlassi, Maija
Nojd, Ismo
Ovaska, Teemu
Pekkinen, Pauli
Pelkonen, Sami
Pirkkala, Kimmo
Redlin, Petja
Rintala, Toni
Rasanen, Jari
Segersvard, Leif
Seppala, Niko
Sipilainen, Johanna
Sorri, Lars
Tanila-Vaske, Tarja
Timonen, Juha
Timonen, Mika
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2273
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VIHR
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2312
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2314
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2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328

Tuominen, Antti
Tuominen, Riina
Urpi, Toni

Uusitalo, Kai
Vainikka, Kristiina
Valve, Mari
Virkkunen, Laura
Vahakangas, Tarmo
Westerlund, Tuija

Vihrea liitto

Alanen, Kati
Anttila, Sari

Deniz, Taru

Elki, Anita

Graeffe, Hanna
Halm, Sini
Hannula, Jarmo
Hatakka, Laura
Heimonen, Jorma
Heinonen, Jonna
Helminen, Jesse
Hietaoja, Emma
liskola, Antti
lkonen, Janne
Jahnukainen, Markku
Jourio, Jenna
Jarvinen, Pasi
Kalilainen, Jesse
Kangas-Pusa, Katri
Kantola, Marianne
Karvonen, Johanna
Kinanen, Sipuliina
Kopsala, Maritta
Kostia, Niko

Kouti, Simo

Kyrd, Jaakko
Lappalainen, Annika
Leinonen, Santeri
Lindgren, Suzanne
Lintula, Tiia
Majander, Laura
Masko, Petra
Mulari, Rosie
Mustonen, Ville
Myllyniemi, Harri
Makipelto, Ville
Nieminen, Eeva-Liisa
Niinimaki, Leni
Pasanen, Sanna
Pettinen, Elina
Péllénen, Sirpa
Riihimaki, Sini
Rintala, Hanna
Rontu, Roope
Salin, Hannu
Sillanmikko, Kimmo
Sinkko, Hanna
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KRIP

2379

VL

Vaalitietojarjestelma r13.0.8 (1)
Stahlberg, Taija
Sundstrom, Pia
Suokivi, Tanja
Toiminen, Tiina 12
Tuhkunen, Sanna

Vesa, Mari 19
Virolainen, Ville

Valila, Tommi 4
Suomen Kristillisdemokraatit (KD)

Alava, Hanna
And, Markus
Brandao, Annamari
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2380
2381
2382
2383
2384
2385
2386

SDP

2387
2388
2389
2390
2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398
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2400
2401
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2403
2404
2405
2406
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2408
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2410
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2414
2415
2416
2417
2418
2419
2420
2421
2422
2423
2424
2425
2426
2427
2428
2429
2430
2431
2432
2433
2434

Euro, Teppana
Haimakka, Joni
Hakulinen, Seppo
Hakkanen, Leea
Lehtinen, Juha
Mema, Armando
Vikman, Osmo

Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue

Aalto, Tiina
Ahokas, Paivi
Arminen, Miira
Arola, Birgitta
Erkko, Outi
Eronen, Tuukka
Eskelinen, Niko
Gustafsson, Aleksanteri
Hallikainen, Heli
Hassinen, Henna
Hautamaki, Jarno
Heikkinen, Mikko
Hemmila, Maarit
Hongisto, Hanna
Hovi, Hanne
Hujala, Taisto
Huser, Vera
Kalenius, Christina
Kirves, Kirsi

Kiuru, Kim
Koivunen, Aila
Komulainen, Pirjo
Koskinen, Esa
Kuikka, Tarja
Kuusisto, Paivo
Kuusniemi, Piia
Kamari, Lauri
Laaksonen, Jani-Tapio
Latosuo, Tuula
Lehtinen, Mauno
Lehtonen, Pirjo
Leino, Timo
Lepolahti, Harri
Liesmaki, Hannele
Lindberg, Arto
Linna-Pirinen, Tuija
Liu, lisa

Luoma, Maria
Markkanen, Eero
Markkanen, Lassi
Myller, Anne
Méakinen, Emmi
Makinen, Jarmo
Mantyniemi, Marika
Naala, Pauliina
Neuvonen, Mika
Niemi, Outi
Nousiainen, Pauli
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2435 Nurmi, Jenni 5 7 12
2436 Nurmi, Jaakko 3 1 4
2437 Nuutinen, Annina 8 13 21
2438 Oraste, Iris 5 9 14
2439 Paavonen, Sari 0 2 2
2440 Pahlman, Irma 9 9 18
2441 Piekkari, Vesa 2 1 3
2442 Pitkanen, Pertti 1 0 1
2443 Rahunen, Esa 0 1 1
2444 Ripatti, Arja 1 4 5
2445 Rousu, Sirkka 6 7 13
2446 Sailio, Alpo 2 0 2
2447 Sairanen, Esa 2 5 7
2448 Salmivuori, Taru 114 183 297
2449 Salo, Katja 12 22 34
2450 Sandelin, Tuuli 4 5 9
2451 Sandholm, Saana 15 14 29
2452 Santala, Eero 3 4 7
2453 Suikkanen, Susanna 7 16 23
2454 Sulander, Jorma 4 6
2455 Suokas, Nea 3 9 12
2456 Suominen, Osmo 0 1
2457 Svensson, Ossian 5 5 10
2458 Syrjanen, Jaana 56 48 104
2459 Salpakivi, Satu 1 4 5
2460 Tikka, Jukka 2 2 4
2461 Torkkeli, Pasi 42 36 78
2462 Tuikkala, Raija 16 27 43
2463 Tuominen, Satu 163 225 388
2464 Tuomisto, Emmi 14 15 29
2465 Toyryla, Salli-Irene 26 21 47
2466 Vainikainen, Marja 27 26 53
2467 Valta, Markku 6 17 23
2468 Vannesluoma, Pia 2 6 8
2469 Velin, Jari-Pekka 4 4

2470 Vierikko, Tarja 16 15 31
2471 Vitikka-Koponen, Pirja 249 303 552
2472 Valimaki-Kuronen, Raisa 30 54 84

SKP Suomen Kommunistinen Puolue
2473 Heino, Tiina 15 1 26
KEUSI Uudenmaan sitoutumattomien Keski-Uudenmaan

2474 Ahonen, Terhi 6 22 28
2475 Berg, Henry 167 174 341
2476 Ceder, Marko 7 26 33
2477 Kangasmaki, Jenni 6 19 25
2478 Karkkainen, Katja 58 58 116
2479 Lepojarvi, Kati 2 14 16
2480 Rantanen, Matti 7 5 12
2481 Repo, Katja 27 39 66
2482 Salonen, Jussi 7 9 16
2483 Tuovinen, Elina 8 21 29
2484 Vaihemaki, Sari 4 6 10
2485 Yltava, Anna 9 22 31
2486 Yltava, Pirjo 7 7 14
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